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Growth Factor Receptor, HDAC, mTOR, PARP, Proteasome, and Kinase Inhibitors

Bortezomib Erlotinib Hydrochloride Axitinib

Angiogenesis Inhibitors Tranilast

Growth Factor
Receptor Inhibitors

HDAC Inhibitors

Hedgehog Pathway
Blocker

mMTOR Inhibitors

p53/mdm?2 Inhibitors

PARP Inhibitors

Proteasome Inhibitors

Lapatinib
EGFR and HER2 Inhibitor

AAL 993
VEGFR Inhibitor

Vandetanib
VEGFR Inhibitor

Vatalanib Dihydrochloride
VEGFR Inhibitor

Phenylbutyrate Na

Trichostatin A

Cyclopamine

Rapamycin

NSC-66811

Nutlin-3

SL-01

PJ-34
Aclacinomycin A

Bortezomib

Celastrol

Lactacystin

53902-12-8

231277-92-2

269390-77-4

443913-73-3

212141-51-0

1716-12-7

58880-19-6

4449-51-8

53123-88-9

6964-62-1

548472-68-0

26049-94-5

344458-15-7

57576-44-0

179324-69-7

34157-83-0

133343-34-7

ClSH 17N05

C29H26C| F N4O4S

CZOH 16F3N30

C22H24BFFN402

CyoH17Cl3N,4

CloH 11Na02

C17H22N203

C27H41N02

C51H79N013

C23H20N20

Cs0H30ChN404
Ci13H15CINO3
C17H17N30; eHCLeH,0
C42Hs3NO5

C19HZSBN4O4

CagH3504

C15H2N,0,5

SIH-369-10MG
SIH-369-50MG
SIH-459-10MG
SIH-459-50MG
SIH-424-25MG
SIH-424-5MG
SIH-483-10MG
SIH-483-50MG
SIH-484-10MG
SIH-484-50MG
SIH-255-100MG
SIH-255-500MG
SIH-254-1MG
SIH-254-5MG
SIH-226-1MG
SIH-226-5MG
SIH-212-25MG
SIH-212-5MG
SIH-338-10MG
SIH-338-50MG
SIH-344-25MG
SIH-344-5MG
SIH-343-50MG
SIH-366-10MG
SIH-366-50MG
SIH-335-5MG
SIH-328-25MG
SIH-328-5MG
SIH-333-10MG
SIH-333-50MG
SIH-327-1MG
SIH-327-200UG
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10 mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5mg
10 mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg
100 mg
500 mg
1mg
5mg
1mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
10 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
10 mg
50 mg
1mg
200 ug



Kinase Inhibitors

AKT Kinase Inhibitors

ALK Kinase Inhibitors

AMPK Kinase
Inhibitors
Aurora B Kinase
Inhibitors

BCR-ABL Kinase
Inhibitors

BTK Kinase Inhibitors

CAMKK Kinase
Inhibitors
CDK5/p25 Kinase
Inhibitors
cFMS Kinase
Inhibitors
CHK2 Kinase
Inhibitors

Clk Kinase Inhibitors

c-Raf Kinase
Inhibitors

EGFR Kinase
Inhibitors

GSK690693 Hydrochloride

A83 01

SB431542
ALK4,5 & 7 Kinase Inhibitor

LY364947
ALKS5 Kinase Inhibitor

Dorsomorphin

ZM447439

Imatinib mesylate

Nilotinib

LFM A13

STO 609

BML 259

GW2580

BML 277

TG003
Clk family Kinase Inhibitor

ML167
Clk4 Kinase Inhibitor

ZM 336372

GW5074
c-Rafl Kinase Inhibitor

AG 494
EGFR tyrosine Kinase Inhibitor

BIBW 2992
EGFR & HER2 Kinase Inhibitor

AG 1478

Erlotinib Hydrochloride

AG 1517
EGFR tyrosine Kinase Inhibitor

Gefitinib

937174-76-0

909910-43-6

301836-41-9

396129-53-6

866405-64-3

331771-20-1

152459-95-5

641571-10-0

62004-35-7

52029-86-4

267654-00-2

870483-87-7

516480-79-8

719277-26-6

1285702-20-6

208260-29-1

220904-83-6

133550-35-3

439081-18-2

175178-82-2

183319-69-9

153436-54-5

184475-35-2

C21H27N7O3

CasH1oNsS

CyoH16N403

Ci7H12Ng

Ca4H25Ns0

C9H31N504

C3oH35N70,S

CagH22F3N;,0

C11HgBr2N202

C21H14N,05

Cy4H16N,0S

C0H22N403

C20H14CIN30,

Cy3H15sNO,S

C19H17N303

C23H23N3o3

C15HgBr2|N02

C16H12NZO3

C24H25CIFNsO;

C16H14CIN30O,

C22H,4CIN30,4

C16H14BrN;0O,

C22H24CIFN,O;

.fg. StressMarq

SIH-448-25MG
SIH-448-5MG
SIH-423-25MG
SIH-423-5MG
SIH-511-25MG
SIH-511-5MG
SIH-504-25MG
SIH-504-5MG
SIH-443-25MG
SIH-443-5MG
SIH-489-10MG
SIH-489-1MG
SIH-453-100MG
SIH-453-20MG
SIH-463-25MG
SIH-463-5MG
SIH-461-25MG
SIH-461-5MG
SIH-479-25MG
SIH-479-5MG
SIH-435-25MG
SIH-435-5MG
SIH-449-25MG
SIH-449-5MG
SIH-436-10MG
SIH-436-50MG
SIH-515-25MG
SIH-515-5MG
SIH-505-25MG
SIH-505-5MG
SIH-488-25MG
SIH-488-5MG
SIH-451-25MG
SIH-451-5MG
SIH-491-10MG
SIH-491-50MG
SIH-496-25MG
SIH-496-5MG
SIH-425-25MG
SIH-425-5MG
SIH-444-100MG
SIH-444-10MG
SIH-427-25MG
SIH-427-5MG
SIH-445-250MG
SIH-445-50MG
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25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25mg
5mg
10 mg
1mg
100 mg
20 mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
10 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
10 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5mg
25 mg
5mg
100 mg
10 mg
25 mg
5mg
250 mg
50 mg
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Description Product Name Formula Catalog No. ‘ Size
X . SIH-495-25MG 25 mg
ERK Kinase Inhibitors AzD6244 606143-52-6 C17H15BrCIFN,O;
SIH-495-5MG 5mg
FLT3/ TrkA Kinase SIH-460-1MG 1m
/ A Lestaurtinib 111358-88-4 C25H21N3O4 g
Inhibitors SIH-460-5MG 5mg
SIH-492-25MG 25 mg
AR A014418 487021-52-3 C1oH15N404S
SIH-492-5MG 5mg
SIH-510-25MG 25 mg
SB216763 280744-09-4 C19H1,CI,N,0,
SIH-510-5MG 5mg
- i irubin-3'- i SIH-502-25MG 25m
GSK-3 Kinase Indirubin-3 monoxime 160807-49-8 CoeHuN,O, g
Inhibitors GSK-3B & CDK Kinase Inhibitor SIH-502-5MG 5mg
CHIR99021 SIH-437-1MG 1mg
GSK3p Kinase Inhibitor 252917-06-9 C22H1sClNs SIH-437-5MG 5mg
SIH-431-1MG 1m
Alsterpaullone » 237430-03-4  CygH1aN:Os &
GSK3B & CDK5/p25 Inhibitor SIH-431-5MG 5mg
Auranofin 34031-32-8 Cy0H34AuO4PS SIH-493-50MG 50 mg
SIH-434-10MG 10 mg
. . BAY 11 7082 19542-67-7 C1oH9NO,S
IKK Kinase Inhibitors SIH-434-50MG 50 mg
SC 514 SIH-475-10MG 10 mg
IKK-2 Kinase Inhibitor 354812-17-2 CoHaN205, SIH-475-50MG 50 mg
SIH-509-25MG 25 mg
Ruxolitinib 941678-49-5 C17H1gNs
SIH-509-5MG 5mg
_ . AG490 SIH-428-25MG 25 mg
JAK Kinase Inhibitors ™\ 0 i - o | hibitor 133550-30-8 C17H1aN;03 SIH.428.5MG -
SIH-485-10MG 10m
WHI Pl?’.l . 202475-60-3 C16H15N303 g
JAK3 Kinase Inhibitor SIH-485-50MG 50 mg
JNK3 Kinase
. SR 3576 1164153-22-3 Cy7H,7Ns505 SIH-513-5MG 5mg
Inhibitors
SIH-455-100UG 100
K252A " 99533-80-9 Cy7H,1N305 He
Pan-specific SIH-455-1MG 1mg
_ . K252B SIH-456-100UG 100 pg
Kinase Inhibitors . 99570-78-2 Cy6H1sN305
Pan-specific SIH-456-1MG 1mg
i SIH-506-25MG 25m
Pazopanib . 44473526 CaotHasN;055 &
Multi-target Inhibitor SIH-506-5MG 5mg
SIH-507-25MG 25 mg
PD325901 391210-10-9 Ci16H14F3IN,O4
MEK Kinase SIH-507-5MG 5mg
Inhibitors SIH-466-25MG 25mg
PD98059 167869-21-8 C16H13NO3
SIH-466-5MG 5mg
MET Kinase SIH-421-25MG 25m
. PHA 665752 477575-56-7 C3,H34ClLN40,4S g
Inhibitors SIH-421-5MG 5mg
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Description Product Name Formula Catalog No.
SIH-429-25MG 25 mg
AG 879 148741-30-4 C1gH24N,0S
) . SIH-429-5MG 5mg
NGFR Kinase Inhibitors
SIH-450-10MG 10 mg
GW 441756 504433-23-2 C17H13N30
SIH-450-50MG 50 mg
) SIH-442-25MG 25mg
Doramapimod 285983-48-4 C31H37Ns03
SIH-442-5MG 5mg
SIH-473-25MG 25 mg
. SB202190 152121-30-7 CoH14FN5O
p38 MAP Kinase SIH-473-5MG 5mg
Inhibitors SIH-474-25MG 25mg
SB203580 152121-47-6 C,1H16FN3OS
SIH-474-5MG 5mg
JX 401 SIH-454-10MG 10 mg
p38a MAP Kinase Inhibitor 349087-34-9 CaH2sNO2S SIH-454-50MG 50 mg
90 RSK Kinase SIH-497-25MG 25m
P . BRD 7389 376382-11-5 Cy4H13N, 0, &
Inhibitors SIH-497-5MG 5mg
SIH-426-25MG 25 mg
. AG1296 146535-11-7 C16H14N>0;
PDGFR Kinase SIH-426-5MG 5mg
Inhibitors i i SIH-441-25MG 25m
DMPQ Dihydrochloride 137206-97-4 Ca6H16CINO, &
PDGFRB Kinase Inhibitor SIH-441-5MG 5mg
SIH-433-10MG 10 m
AS 041164. . 6318-41-8 C11H7NO,4S g
PI 3-Ky Kinase Inhibitor SIH-433-50MG 50 mg
GDC 0941 SIH-501-25MG 25 mg
pan-PI3K Kinase Inhibitor 957054-30-7 CaaHarN0s5, SIH-501-5MG 5mg
) - SIH-252-25MG 25 mg
Pl 3-Kinase Inhibitors LY 294002 154447-36-6 Cy9H17NO3 * HCl
SIH-252-5MG 5mg
SIH-465-25MG 25mg
NVPBEZ235 915019-65-7 C3pH23Ns0
SIH-465-5MG 5mg
SIH-471-1MG 1mg
PX 866 502632-66-8 Cy9H35NOg
SIH-471-5MG 5mg
Protein Kinase A SIH-457-100UG 100
. KT5720 108068-98-0 C3,H31N305 He
Inhibitors SIH-457-500UG 500 ug
SIH-447-10MG 10 mg
GF109203X 133052-90-1 Cy5H24N40;
SIH-447-1MG 1mg
SIH-464-1MG 1mg
. . NPC 15437 141774-20-1 Cy5Hs,Cl,N40,
Protein Kinase C SIH-464-5MG 5mg
Inhibitors . SIH-250-10MG 10 mg
HyperICIn 548-04-9 C30H1603
SIH-250-1MG 1mg
SIH-202-100MG 100 mg
Sphingosine 123-78-4 Cy5H37NO,
SIH-202-25MG 25 mg
Protein Kinase D SIH-438-25MG 25m
. CID 2011756 638156-11-3 C5,H,1CIN,O3 2
Inhibitors SIH-438-5MG 5mg
Protein Kinase G SIH-458-100UG 100
o KT 5823 126643-37-6 Cy9H25N305 He
Inhibitors SIH-458-500UG 500 ug
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Description Product Name Formula Catalog No.
Protein Kinase R SIH-498-25MG 25mg
L Cl6 608512-97-6 C13HgN,OS
Inhibitors SIH-498-5MG 5mg
; : SIH-249-10MG 10 mg
Apigenin » 520-36-5 CasHo0s
Cytochrome P450 2C9 Inhibitor SIH-249-50MG 50 mg
o o SIH-253-1MG 1mg
Protein Kinase Inhibitors Staurosporine 62996-74-1 CogH6N4O03
SIH-253-250UG 250 pg
SIH-468-1MG 1mg
Midostaurin 120685-11-2 C35H30N404
SIH-468-5MG 5mg
. o SIH-486-1MG 1mg
ROCK Kinase Inhibitors Y 27632 146986-50-7 C14H23CI,N30
SIH-486-5MG 5mg
_ o SIH-462-25MG 25mg
S6 Kinase Inhibitors  |LYS6K2 Cy1H1oFsN;
SIH-462-5MG 5mg
Sphingosine Kinase SIH-235-25MG 25mg
phing L N,N-Dimethylsphingosine 119567-63-4 Cy0H41NO,
Inhibitors SIH-235-5MG 5mg
_ o SIH-514-25MG 25mg
SR Kinase Inhibitors  SRPIN340 218156-96-8  CigHigF3N3O
SIH-514-5MG 5mg
ot SIH-440-25MG 25mg
Dasatinib . - 302962-49-8  CyHyCIN,O,S
Src & Bcr/Abl Kinase Inhibitor SIH-440-5MG 5mg
PP1 SIH-469-25MG 25 mg
o . 172889-26-8 C16H19N5
Src family Kinase Inhibitor SIH-469-5MG 5mg
Src Kinase Inhibitors
PP2 SIH-470-25MG 25 mg
S - 172889-27-9 C15H16CINs
Src family Kinase Inhibitor SIH-470-5MG 5mg
SIH-478-25MG 25 mg
Srcll 179248-59-0 C22H19N303
SIH-478-5MG 5mg
Tyrosine Kinase SIH-446-10MG 10 mg
y o Genistein 446-72-0 C15H100s
Inhibitors SIH-446-50MG 50 mg
SIH-481-25MG 25 mg
SU 4312 . . 5812-07-7 C17H16N,0
VEGFR/PDGFR Kinase Inhibitor SIH-481-5MG 5mg
Axitinib 319460-85-0 C,,H1gN4OS SIH-494-10MG 10 mg
SIH-480-25MG 25 mg
_ o sU1498 168835-82-3  CysHsoN,0;
VEGFR Kinase Inhibitors SIH-480-5MG 5mg
SIH-487-25MG 25mg
ZM 306416 690206-97-4 C16H13CIFN3O,
SIH-487-5MG 5mg
S SIH-482-25MG 25 mg
Sunitinib malate » 557795-19-4  CyoHyyFN,O,
VEGFR/PDGFR Kinase Inhibitor SIH-482-5MG 5mg
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